
Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000
Midland, TX 79705

NFE Federal #55H 
Eddy County, New Mexico

^30- yz9/D

39?mt yszs'/rel

230 2.30 0.50 0.88 2.01 2.01
379 1.49 0.75 1.31 1.96 3.97
440 0.61 0.30 0.53 0.32 4.29
755 3.15 0.30 0.53 1.65 5.94
1010 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 8.17
1266 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 13.10
1524 2.58 0.90 1.58 4.06 17.16
1717 1.93 0.20 0.35 0.68 17.84
2057 3.40 0.40 0.70 2.38 20.22
2333 2.76 0.30 0.53 1.45 21.67
2570 2.37 0.20 0.35 0.83 22.50
2825 2.55 0.10 0.18 0.45 22.95
3082 2.57 0.50 0.88 2.25 25.19
3388 3.06 0.30 0.53 1.61 26.80
3480 0.92

0.10 ,
0.18 0.16 26.96

3755 2.75 0.20 0.35 0.96 27.92
4010 2.55 0.20 0.35 0.89 28.82
4266 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 29.26
4519 2.53 0.20 0.35 0.89 30.15
4717 1.98 0.30 0.53 1.04 31.19
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RECEIVED

Archie Brown - General Manager


